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Breeding Services Data

Report at 16 July 2021

The data below is provided for information purposes only. It reflects notifications of NSW services received
up to and including 15 July 2021 for services in June 2021 and prior services not previously reported.

SERVICE DATE

13/05/2021
13/05/2021
23/05/2021
26/05/2021
26/05/2021
31/05/2021
31/05/2021
2/06/2021
3/06/2021
3/06/2021
4/06/2021
4/06/2021
4/06/2021
5/06/2021
5/06/2021
6/06/2021
6/06/2021
7/06/2021
8/06/2021
9/06/2021
9/06/2021
9/06/2021
10/06/2021
12/06/2021
12/06/2021
13/06/2021
14/06/2021
15/06/2021
15/06/2021
15/06/2021
15/06/2021
16/06/2021
18/06/2021
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SIRE

Spring Gun

Ritza Lenny
Zambora Brockie
Fernando Bale
Mepunga Blazer
Flying Ricciardo
Bernardo

Orson Allen

Flying Ricciardo
Bernardo
Fernando Bale
Flying Ricciardo
Barcia Bale
Fernando Bale
Zack Monelli
Magic Sprite

Blue Moon Rising
Good Odds Harada
Flying Ricciardo
Hooked On Scotch
Kiowa Sweet Trey
Hooked On Scotch
Spring Gun
Hummin Gun
Hooked On Scotch
Fernando Bale

My Redeemer
Superior Panama
Sh Avatar
Superior Panama
Superior Panama
Zipping Garth
Mepunga Blazer

DAM

Bella's Queen
Winlock Ramirez
Keysile

Fancy Dancer
Waterloo Kate
Cookie And Candy
Winlock Rapido
Wayang Angel
American Hustle
Zipping Nora
Sillat

Ritza Hattie
Spritley Ebony
Really Unreal
Remember Irene
Zipping Dancer
Coco Khatanga
Crazy Jo Jo
Cashpot
Hooker's Miss
Prodigious
Kooringa Thelly
Cathy's Marble
Tranquil Venus
Dixie Trick
Zombie

Clover Cottage
Hope Keeping
Magic Lace
Exciting

Mitchie Madam
Zipping Paris
Zipping Sookie
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20/06/2021
20/06/2021
21/06/2021
21/06/2021
21/06/2021
23/06/2021
24/06/2021
24/06/2021
25/06/2021
25/06/2021
26/06/2021
28/06/2021
30/06/2021

TOTAL: 46
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SIRE

Flying Ricciardo
Beast Unleashed
Flying Ricciardo
My Bro Fabio
Orson Allen
Fernando Bale
Kinloch Brae
Konomi

Sh Avatar
Superior Panama
Orson Allen
Fernando Bale
Aston Dee Bee

DAM

Let's Win Meisha
Ragadeen
Zipping Truvy
Rema's Amber
Hae Allen

Tree Climber Liv
Cardiology

Dyna Maddie
Explosive Madame
Wynburn Ava
Palazzo
Judgematic
Monika Bella



